
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Email Mobile Faculty 

1. Kashiram Vitthal Kadam kashiram.kadam@moderncollegegk.org 9850579367 Scholarship 

2. Umakant Kamat umakant.kamat@moderncollegegk.org 9970607507 Scholarship 

3. Smita Pramod Kadam smita.kadam@moderncollegegk.org 8446448220 B.A. / M.A. 

4. Mahesh Ramchandra Bandal maheshbandal78@gmail.com 9822548861 F.Y.B.Com. 

5. Nutan Waghmare nutan@moderncollegegk.org 9766048970 S.Y.B.Com. / T.Y.B.Com. / M.Com. 

6. Siddhi Chavan siddhi.chavan@moderncollegegk.org 7020309375 B.Sc./ B.Sc. Blended 

 

7. 

 

Savita Sawant 

 

savita.sawant@moderncollegegk.org 

 

9420900712 
B.Sc. Computer Science / B.C.A. 

Science / M.Sc. Computer Science 
/ M. Sc. Computer Application 

 

 

8. 

 

 

Shubhangi Avinash Nawale 

 

 

shubhangi@moderncollegegk.org 

 

 

8237487693 

B.B.A. (CA) / B. Voc. (Food 

Processing Technology) / M.Sc. 
Biotechnology / M. Sc. 

Microbiology / M.Sc. Chemistry / 
M. Sc. Zoology 

9. Shivangi Shivaji Kengar kengarshivangi@gmail.com 9373021478 Accounts Department 

10. Rohit More rohit@moderncollegegk.org 9823104065 Accounts Department 
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